Proposed Early Release Days

2013-2014
(Fridays)
Traditional Year-Round Modified
Friday, August 23 .
(TWD) 1. T3, 24) Friday, August 23
- Friday, September 27
Friday, September 27 2 13, T4) (tracked out)
. Friday, October 18 .
Friday, October 18 (3,’”’ 1 Friday, October 18
Friday, November 8 F rlda},’r’ll\igv%;ﬂber 8 Friday, November 8
. Friday, January 17 ‘
Friday, January 17 (¥1, 2, TB)ry Friday, January 17
- Friday, February 14 -
Friday, February 14 "M, 12, T4) Friday, February 14
: Friday, March 7 :
Friday, March 7 (7113, T4) Friday, March 7
Friday, March 28
(TWD) (T2, T3, T4)

All schools shall comply with G.S. 115C-84.2 which requires a minimum of 185days and
1,025 hours of instruction. Implementation of early release days are based on monitoring
of this time requirement.
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Proposed Early Release Days

2013-2014
(Wednesdays)
Traditional Year-Round Modified
(TWD) Wedrz?rsld ’a{,’:f,;l‘;g; st2l Wednesday, August 21
Wednesday, September 25 Wedne?ff;? ,TSBJ.?p]Ezr)nber 25 (tracked out)
Wednesday, October 16 Wedn(f:]sqcli:a?;,)f:[‘t;))ber 16 Wednesday, October 16
Wednesday, November 6 Wedne;c}e:}:fzrzl %\;(;mbcr 6 Wednesday, November 6
Wednesday, January 15 Wedn(?clj?%zfa;;? ty 15 Wednesday, January 15
Wednesday, February 12 Wedmzrsrdla:yi{ e’?z)lary 12 Wednesday, February 12
Wednesday, March § Wed(n;f fl%” ]\T/Ij)r ch 3 Wednesday, March 5
(TWD) Wedrggfa% ,MF%Ch 26

All schools shall comply with G.S. 115C-84.2 which requires a minimum of 185days and

1,025 hours of instruction. Implementation of early release days are based on monitoring
of this time requirement.
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